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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
2018-02-16 - 9:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 4:05.77 BARZYCKA Paulina 00114 Gorzow 2005-11-26
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 5:24.10 YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta UKR Katowice 2017-02-03
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 4:50.34 ZIOBER Wiktoria 00706 Katowice 2017-02-03
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 4:37.40 BOCIEK Wiktoria 02111 Katowice 2017-02-03
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 4:19.41 ZABOROWICZ Julia 02111 Katowice 2017-02-03
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. GÓRECKA Maja 08 Uks Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 5:54.33 289
MISTRZ

50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:08.61 45.43 250m: 3:38.82 44.72 350m: 5:10.02 44.90
100m: 1:23.18 43.87 200m: 2:54.10 45.49 300m: 4:25.12 46.30 400m: 5:54.33 44.31

2. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 START Opole 6:44.79 194
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:21.96 50.22 250m: 4:07.60 52.72 350m: 5:54.48 53.39

100m: 1:31.74 48.70 200m: 3:14.88 52.92 300m: 5:01.09 53.49 400m: 6:44.79 50.31

3. STACHOWICZ Maja 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:49.13 188
50m: 43.20 43.20 150m: 2:23.77 51.00 250m: 4:09.57 52.96 350m:

100m: 1:32.77 49.57 200m: 3:16.61 52.84 300m: 5:02.84 53.27 400m: 6:49.13

4. WALKIEWICZ Zuzanna 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:52.64 183
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:27.23 53.02 250m: 4:13.63 53.13 350m: 6:00.42 53.05

100m: 1:34.21 51.23 200m: 3:20.50 53.27 300m: 5:07.37 53.74 400m: 6:52.64 52.22

5. ŁUCZKA Natalia 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:55.63 179
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 3:18.66 1:49.32 250m: 5:11.52 56.67 350m:

100m: 1:29.34 48.89 200m: 4:14.85 56.19 300m: 6:04.04 52.52 400m: 6:55.63

6. PÓŁKOTYCKA Olga 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 7:00.21 173
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:34.08 56.31 250m: 4:26.42 55.48 350m: 6:12.39 49.72

100m: 1:37.77 54.09 200m: 3:30.94 56.86 300m: 5:22.67 56.25 400m: 7:00.21 47.82

7. GLAPIAK Julia 08 START Opole 7:22.22 149
50m: 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:38.46 56.98 250m: 4:33.13 57.09 350m: 6:29.11 57.06

100m: 1:41.48 56.12 200m: 3:36.04 57.58 300m: 5:32.05 58.92 400m: 7:22.22 53.11

8. ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 START Opole 8:06.53 111
50m: 51.45 51.45 150m: 2:52.66 1:02.19 250m: 4:59.94 1:04.11 350m: 7:04.09 1:00.00

100m: 1:50.47 59.02 200m: 3:55.83 1:03.17 300m: 6:04.09 1:04.15 400m: 8:06.53 1:02.44

11 - 12 lat

1. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 5:02.66 465
MISTRZ

50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:50.23 38.77 250m: 3:08.51 39.02 350m: 4:25.67 38.42
100m: 1:11.46 37.82 200m: 2:29.49 39.26 300m: 3:47.25 38.74 400m: 5:02.66 36.99

2. KUBECKA Dominika 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:19.14 396
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:55.68 40.65 250m: 3:16.78 40.28 350m: 4:38.65 40.79

100m: 1:15.03 39.19 200m: 2:36.50 40.82 300m: 3:57.86 41.08 400m: 5:19.14 40.49

3. SAUCHYNA Katsiaryna 06 Neptun 5:32.76 350
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:00.85 42.15 250m: 3:25.97 42.75 350m: 4:51.73 42.71

100m: 1:18.70 41.42 200m: 2:43.22 42.37 300m: 4:09.02 43.05 400m: 5:32.76 41.03

4. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:37.78 334
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:03.47 43.59 250m: 3:31.08 44.52 350m: 4:59.52 43.64

100m: 1:19.88 42.32 200m: 2:46.56 43.09 300m: 4:15.88 44.80 400m: 5:37.78 38.26
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5. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:39.20 330
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:02.13 43.66 250m: 3:30.46 44.20 350m: 4:59.32 44.32

100m: 1:18.47 42.17 200m: 2:46.26 44.13 300m: 4:15.00 44.54 400m: 5:39.20 39.88

6. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:39.56 329
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:03.50 42.88 250m: 3:31.32 44.26 350m: 4:59.16 43.50

100m: 1:20.62 42.16 200m: 2:47.06 43.56 300m: 4:15.66 44.34 400m: 5:39.56 40.40

7. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:39.89 328
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:02.88 43.37 250m: 3:30.15 43.24 350m: 4:57.54 43.69

100m: 1:19.51 41.48 200m: 2:46.91 44.03 300m: 4:13.85 43.70 400m: 5:39.89 42.35

8. KOBYLSKA Magdalena 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:41.93 322
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:02.85 43.45 250m: 3:31.20 44.62 350m: 5:00.52 44.87

100m: 1:19.40 42.14 200m: 2:46.58 43.73 300m: 4:15.65 44.45 400m: 5:41.93 41.41

9. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:43.07 319
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:03.69 43.67 250m: 3:31.59 44.27 350m: 5:00.52 44.60

100m: 1:20.02 42.43 200m: 2:47.32 43.63 300m: 4:15.92 44.33 400m: 5:43.07 42.55

10. SOJKA Oliwia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 5:45.19 313
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:03.08 43.69 250m: 3:32.16 44.84 350m: 5:03.08 45.32

100m: 1:19.39 42.41 200m: 2:47.32 44.24 300m: 4:17.76 45.60 400m: 5:45.19 42.11

11. DOROSIŃSKA Paulina 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:57.29 282
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:11.02 45.22 250m: 3:43.15 45.63 350m: 5:13.57 44.67

100m: 1:25.80 45.30 200m: 2:57.52 46.50 300m: 4:28.90 45.75 400m: 5:57.29 43.72

12. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:59.55 277
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:10.45 46.20 250m: 3:43.90 46.83 350m: 5:16.75 45.89

100m: 1:24.25 44.39 200m: 2:57.07 46.62 300m: 4:30.86 46.96 400m: 5:59.55 42.80

13. PUCEK Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 6:03.02 269
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:09.40 46.02 250m: 3:43.94 47.21 350m: 5:18.92 47.26

100m: 1:23.38 43.82 200m: 2:56.73 47.33 300m: 4:31.66 47.72 400m: 6:03.02 44.10

14. DRAŻYK Wiktoria 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:03.69 268
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:12.52 46.48 250m: 3:46.65 47.42 350m: 5:19.87 46.08

100m: 1:26.04 45.62 200m: 2:59.23 46.71 300m: 4:33.79 47.14 400m: 6:03.69 43.82

15. KĘDZIORA Vanessa 06 MKS Pałac Katowice 6:03.97 267
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:13.23 46.52 250m: 3:46.59 47.03 350m: 5:20.95 47.36

100m: 1:26.71 46.28 200m: 2:59.56 46.33 300m: 4:33.59 47.00 400m: 6:03.97 43.02

16. MARKOCKA Hanna 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:06.52 261
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 2:19.08 48.63 250m: 3:50.25 43.73 350m: 5:21.66 45.77

100m: 1:30.45 47.91 200m: 3:06.52 47.44 300m: 4:35.89 45.64 400m: 6:06.52 44.86

17. NOWARA Kinga 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:17.09 240
50m: 41.90 41.90 150m: 2:18.09 48.99 250m: 350m: 5:31.56

100m: 1:29.10 47.20 200m: 3:06.70 48.61 300m: 400m: 6:17.09 45.53

18. GREŃ Martyna 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:17.35 240
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:17.71 48.94 250m: 3:58.36 51.02 350m: 5:34.93 47.27

100m: 1:28.77 47.85 200m: 3:07.34 49.63 300m: 4:47.66 49.30 400m: 6:17.35 42.42

19. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:33.16 212
50m: 43.32 43.32 150m: 2:22.61 50.69 250m: 4:04.55 51.39 350m: 5:46.13

100m: 1:31.92 48.60 200m: 3:13.16 50.55 300m: 400m: 6:33.16 47.03

20. ŁOPIANIAK Amelia 07 START Opole 6:44.03 195
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:24.86 52.96 250m: 4:10.84 53.22 350m: 5:56.89 51.80

100m: 1:31.90 49.39 200m: 3:17.62 52.76 300m: 5:05.09 54.25 400m: 6:44.03 47.14
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21. PŁONKA Oliwia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:44.38 195
50m: 43.27 43.27 150m: 2:22.07 50.84 250m: 4:07.73 52.92 350m: 5:53.55 52.61

100m: 1:31.23 47.96 200m: 3:14.81 52.74 300m: 5:00.94 53.21 400m: 6:44.38 50.83

22. GILOWSKA Maria 06 START Opole 7:04.21 168
50m: 44.30 44.30 150m: 2:30.88 54.33 250m: 4:23.00 55.79 350m: 6:13.83 55.60

100m: 1:36.55 52.25 200m: 3:27.21 56.33 300m: 5:18.23 55.23 400m: 7:04.21 50.38

23. DOLATA Julia 07 START Opole 7:23.02 148
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:35.92 58.63 250m: 4:33.75 58.02 350m: 6:34.54 1:03.16

100m: 1:37.29 53.98 200m: 3:35.73 59.81 300m: 5:31.38 57.63 400m: 7:23.02 48.48

24. CZURYŁO Alicja 07 START Opole 7:29.29 142
50m: 45.24 45.24 150m: 2:40.35 58.45 250m: 4:37.21 59.03 350m: 6:34.34 58.50

100m: 1:41.90 56.66 200m: 3:38.18 57.83 300m: 5:35.84 58.63 400m: 7:29.29 54.95

13 - 14 lat

1. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:25.69 687
MISTRZ

50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:39.47 34.30 250m: 2:46.70 33.03 350m: 3:53.42 33.12
100m: 1:05.17 33.78 200m: 2:13.67 34.20 300m: 3:20.30 33.60 400m: 4:25.69 32.27

2. BOCIAN Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:31.65 643
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.12 34.57 250m: 2:48.86 34.96 350m: 3:58.01 34.13

100m: 1:04.55 33.80 200m: 2:13.90 34.78 300m: 3:23.88 35.02 400m: 4:31.65 33.64

3. ZIOBER Wiktoria 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 4:39.10 593
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.31 34.81 250m: 2:50.51 35.86 350m: 4:03.17 36.24

100m: 1:04.50 33.68 200m: 2:14.65 35.34 300m: 3:26.93 36.42 400m: 4:39.10 35.93

4. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:46.14 550
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:43.15 35.99 250m: 2:56.48 36.77 350m: 4:10.59 36.93

100m: 1:07.16 35.32 200m: 2:19.71 36.56 300m: 3:33.66 37.18 400m: 4:46.14 35.55

5. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 4:53.69 509
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:46.89 37.54 250m: 3:02.35 37.90 350m: 4:17.43 37.34

100m: 1:09.35 36.64 200m: 2:24.45 37.56 300m: 3:40.09 37.74 400m: 4:53.69 36.26

6. FIRA Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 4:54.15 506
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:46.80 37.30 250m: 3:02.26 37.74 350m: 4:18.54 38.21

100m: 1:09.50 36.35 200m: 2:24.52 37.72 300m: 3:40.33 38.07 400m: 4:54.15 35.61

7. SIKORA Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 4:54.18 506
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.33 37.45 250m: 3:01.55 38.34 350m: 4:18.48 38.50

100m: 1:07.88 35.43 200m: 2:23.21 37.88 300m: 3:39.98 38.43 400m: 4:54.18 35.70

8. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:00.25 476
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:47.51 37.81 250m: 3:04.85 38.49 350m: 4:22.58 39.21

100m: 1:09.70 36.59 200m: 2:26.36 38.85 300m: 3:43.37 38.52 400m: 5:00.25 37.67

9. MORCISZEK Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 5:04.96 454
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:48.97 38.94 250m: 3:07.78 39.50 350m: 4:27.08 39.85

100m: 1:10.03 37.32 200m: 2:28.28 39.31 300m: 3:47.23 39.45 400m: 5:04.96 37.88

10. GOJ Aleksandra 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 5:10.35 431
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:50.47 39.61 250m: 3:10.86 40.02 350m: 4:31.40 40.31

100m: 1:10.86 37.20 200m: 2:30.84 40.37 300m: 3:51.09 40.23 400m: 5:10.35 38.95

11. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:11.34 427
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:49.04 38.75 250m: 3:09.93 41.00 350m: 4:32.16 41.43

100m: 1:10.29 37.27 200m: 2:28.93 39.89 300m: 3:50.73 40.80 400m: 5:11.34 39.18
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12. SKRĘTKOWSKA Martyna 04 START Opole 5:12.35 423
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:53.83 40.05 250m: 3:14.64 40.19 350m: 4:34.48 39.54

100m: 1:13.78 38.83 200m: 2:34.45 40.62 300m: 3:54.94 40.30 400m: 5:12.35 37.87

13. MIKRUT Nina 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:15.51 410
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:54.88 41.18 250m: 3:18.01 41.61 350m: 4:37.68 39.97

100m: 1:13.70 38.71 200m: 2:36.40 41.52 300m: 3:57.71 39.70 400m: 5:15.51 37.83

14. PYTKA Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:16.52 406
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:55.19 40.34 250m: 3:16.98 40.90 350m: 4:37.84 40.12

100m: 1:14.85 39.53 200m: 2:36.08 40.89 300m: 3:57.72 40.74 400m: 5:16.52 38.68

15. OLMA Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:17.50 403
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.94 39.56 250m: 3:13.82 41.18 350m: 4:37.81 42.35

100m: 1:12.38 38.26 200m: 2:32.64 40.70 300m: 3:55.46 41.64 400m: 5:17.50 39.69

16. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:18.07 400
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:54.76 40.83 250m: 3:16.63 41.30 350m: 4:38.82 40.78

100m: 1:13.93 39.61 200m: 2:35.33 40.57 300m: 3:58.04 41.41 400m: 5:18.07 39.25

17. KOWALSKA Julia 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:21.43 388
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:54.71 40.33 250m: 3:15.34 40.56 350m: 4:39.59 43.10

100m: 1:14.38 39.23 200m: 2:34.78 40.07 300m: 3:56.49 41.15 400m: 5:21.43 41.84

18. CHOWANIEC Oliwia SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 5:22.03 386
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:55.26 40.51 250m: 3:17.58 41.34 350m: 4:41.02 41.87

100m: 1:14.75 39.85 200m: 2:36.24 40.98 300m: 3:59.15 41.57 400m: 5:22.03 41.01

19. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:28.66 363
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:00.65 42.76 250m: 3:27.19 42.74 350m: 4:51.34 42.38

100m: 1:17.89 41.21 200m: 2:44.45 43.80 300m: 4:08.96 41.77 400m: 5:28.66 37.32

20. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:32.75 350
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:59.90 42.74 250m: 3:26.11 43.27 350m: 4:52.11 42.72

100m: 1:17.16 40.42 200m: 2:42.84 42.94 300m: 4:09.39 43.28 400m: 5:32.75 40.64

21. GIERACH Oliwia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:34.04 346
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:01.06 42.45 250m: 3:27.55 42.55 350m: 4:54.15 43.08

100m: 1:18.61 40.90 200m: 2:45.00 43.94 300m: 4:11.07 43.52 400m: 5:34.04 39.89

22. CHROBOK Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 5:41.75 323
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.36 43.24 250m: 3:31.57 43.87 350m: 4:59.85 44.11

100m: 1:20.12 42.28 200m: 2:47.70 44.34 300m: 4:15.74 44.17 400m: 5:41.75 41.90

23. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:42.64 320
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:00.98 43.89 250m: 3:31.05 45.67 350m: 5:01.09 45.29

100m: 1:17.09 41.63 200m: 2:45.38 44.40 300m: 4:15.80 44.75 400m: 5:42.64 41.55

24. TSITOVA Darya 04 Neptun 5:44.45 315
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:04.03 43.24 250m: 3:33.53 44.64 350m: 5:02.99 45.03

100m: 1:20.79 42.63 200m: 2:48.89 44.86 300m: 4:17.96 44.43 400m: 5:44.45 41.46

25. KRAUZE Paulina 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:47.91 306
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:02.66 43.59 250m: 3:33.46 45.80 350m: 5:04.52 45.67

100m: 1:19.07 42.32 200m: 2:47.66 45.00 300m: 4:18.85 45.39 400m: 5:47.91 43.39

26. SZPOR Julia 04 SIKRET Gliwice 5:50.97 298
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:05.68 45.29 250m: 3:35.93 45.77 350m:

100m: 1:20.39 42.83 200m: 2:50.16 44.48 300m: 4:22.16 46.23 400m: 5:50.97

27. KAZLOUSKAYA Anastasiya 05 Neptun 5:52.14 295
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:11.35 46.24 250m: 3:43.19 46.23 350m: 5:11.60 43.61

100m: 1:25.11 44.99 200m: 2:56.96 45.61 300m: 4:27.99 44.80 400m: 5:52.14 40.54
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28. TKACZ Magdalena 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:53.13 292
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:07.67 44.64 250m: 3:40.10 46.17 350m: 5:10.90 45.38

100m: 1:23.03 44.38 200m: 2:53.93 46.26 300m: 4:25.52 45.42 400m: 5:53.13 42.23

29. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:06.19 262
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.19

30. BIAŁAS Martyna 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 6:11.50 251
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:16.22 48.31 250m: 3:52.03 48.30 350m: 5:27.23 47.51

100m: 1:27.91 46.22 200m: 3:03.73 47.51 300m: 4:39.72 47.69 400m: 6:11.50 44.27

31. FRANCUZ Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:25.74 224
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:15.45 47.92 250m: 3:56.39 50.57 350m: 5:38.00 51.20

100m: 1:27.53 46.53 200m: 3:05.82 50.37 300m: 4:46.80 50.41 400m: 6:25.74 47.74

32. NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:27.39 221
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:18.98 50.91 250m: 4:02.25 51.66 350m: 5:40.95 49.73

100m: 1:28.07 47.23 200m: 3:10.59 51.61 300m: 4:51.22 48.97 400m: 6:27.39 46.44

15 - 16 lat

1. POGOŃ Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:33.60 629
MISTRZ

50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:40.95 34.39 250m: 2:50.53 34.58 350m: 3:59.89 34.78
100m: 1:06.56 34.30 200m: 2:15.95 35.00 300m: 3:25.11 34.58 400m: 4:33.60 33.71

2. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:36.67 609
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.11 34.38 250m: 2:50.09 35.68 350m: 4:02.07 35.96

100m: 1:04.73 33.62 200m: 2:14.41 35.30 300m: 3:26.11 36.02 400m: 4:36.67 34.60

3. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:40.34 585
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.52 35.24 250m: 2:52.56 35.61 350m: 4:04.72 36.34

100m: 1:06.28 34.40 200m: 2:16.95 35.43 300m: 3:28.38 35.82 400m: 4:40.34 35.62

4. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:43.63 565
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:42.77 35.66 250m: 2:55.01 36.19 350m: 4:08.24 36.72

100m: 1:07.11 34.81 200m: 2:18.82 36.05 300m: 3:31.52 36.51 400m: 4:43.63 35.39

5. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:43.96 563
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.13 34.97 250m: 2:51.51 35.94 350m: 4:05.83 37.71

100m: 1:05.16 34.46 200m: 2:15.57 35.44 300m: 3:28.12 36.61 400m: 4:43.96 38.13

6. MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 4:44.24 561
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:41.77 35.65 250m: 2:54.55 36.59 350m: 4:08.62 37.27

100m: 1:06.12 34.98 200m: 2:17.96 36.19 300m: 3:31.35 36.80 400m: 4:44.24 35.62

7. IVANOUSKAYA Hanna 02 Gcor 4:44.61 559
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:42.89 35.79 250m: 2:55.88 36.57 350m: 4:09.15 36.62

100m: 1:07.10 35.18 200m: 2:19.31 36.42 300m: 3:32.53 36.65 400m: 4:44.61 35.46

8. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 4:44.88 557
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.07 35.36 250m: 2:53.93 36.61 350m: 4:08.15 37.15

100m: 1:05.71 34.40 200m: 2:17.32 36.25 300m: 3:31.00 37.07 400m: 4:44.88 36.73

9. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 4:45.82 552
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:43.34 36.10 250m: 2:57.49 37.42 350m: 4:11.18 36.79

100m: 1:07.24 35.66 200m: 2:20.07 36.73 300m: 3:34.39 36.90 400m: 4:45.82 34.64

10. ROKITA Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:50.95 523
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.48 36.50 250m: 2:59.15 37.49 350m: 4:14.28 37.46

100m: 1:07.98 35.69 200m: 2:21.66 37.18 300m: 3:36.82 37.67 400m: 4:50.95 36.67
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11. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:53.64 509
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:42.64 35.88 250m: 2:58.07 38.23 350m: 4:15.65 38.60

100m: 1:06.76 34.76 200m: 2:19.84 37.20 300m: 3:37.05 38.98 400m: 4:53.64 37.99

12. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:54.01 507
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:42.16 36.59 250m: 2:58.58 38.67 350m: 4:16.98 40.02

100m: 1:05.57 35.21 200m: 2:19.91 37.75 300m: 3:36.96 38.38 400m: 4:54.01 37.03

13. KOTSESHAVA Lizaveta 03 Neptun 4:54.35 505
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.91 37.16 250m: 3:01.36 37.63 350m: 4:17.39 37.74

100m: 1:08.75 36.37 200m: 2:23.73 37.82 300m: 3:39.65 38.29 400m: 4:54.35 36.96

14. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:59.31 481
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.82 38.44 250m: 3:05.13 38.18 350m: 4:22.68 38.37

100m: 1:09.38 36.64 200m: 2:26.95 39.13 300m: 3:44.31 39.18 400m: 4:59.31 36.63

15. CZICHY Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:59.68 479
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:47.99 38.14 250m: 3:03.54 37.94 350m: 4:20.74 38.70

100m: 1:09.85 36.80 200m: 2:25.60 37.61 300m: 3:42.04 38.50 400m: 4:59.68 38.94

16. SALAMON Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:00.85 473
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.18 37.63 250m: 3:04.52 38.93 350m: 4:23.55 39.73

100m: 1:09.55 36.51 200m: 2:25.59 38.41 300m: 3:43.82 39.30 400m: 5:00.85 37.30

17. NOWAK Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 5:08.70 438
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:53.26 39.72 250m: 3:12.94 39.90 350m: 4:31.46 39.20

100m: 1:13.54 38.71 200m: 2:33.04 39.78 300m: 3:52.26 39.32 400m: 5:08.70 37.24

18. KLIŚ Oliwia 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:17.47 403
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:53.50 40.47 250m: 3:16.28 41.40 350m: 4:38.60 40.83

100m: 1:13.03 39.33 200m: 2:34.88 41.38 300m: 3:57.77 41.49 400m: 5:17.47 38.87

19. KALETA Karolina 02 SIKRET Gliwice 5:18.62 398
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:51.11 39.47 250m: 3:12.85 41.32 350m: 4:37.49 42.73

100m: 1:11.64 37.67 200m: 2:31.53 40.42 300m: 3:54.76 41.91 400m: 5:18.62 41.13

20. NOWAK Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:37.20 336
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.83 43.29 250m: 3:27.83 43.70 350m: 4:55.24 44.10

100m: 1:16.54 41.16 200m: 2:44.13 44.30 300m: 4:11.14 43.31 400m: 5:37.20 41.96

21. WOJCIECHOWSKA Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:52.87 293
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:03.55 45.38 250m: 3:34.33 45.68 350m: 5:07.98 46.64

100m: 1:18.17 41.55 200m: 2:48.65 45.10 300m: 4:21.34 47.01 400m: 5:52.87 44.89

Open

1. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 4:13.96 787
MISTRZ

50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:34.93 32.31 250m: 2:39.44 31.96 350m: 3:42.92 31.49
100m: 1:02.62 32.38 200m: 2:07.48 32.55 300m: 3:11.43 31.99 400m: 4:13.96 31.04

2. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:24.78 694
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:37.49 34.10 250m: 2:46.64 34.58 350m: 3:52.82 32.55

100m: 1:03.39 32.97 200m: 2:12.06 34.57 300m: 3:20.27 33.63 400m: 4:24.78 31.96

3. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:25.69 687
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:39.47 34.30 250m: 2:46.70 33.03 350m: 3:53.42 33.12

100m: 1:05.17 33.78 200m: 2:13.67 34.20 300m: 3:20.30 33.60 400m: 4:25.69 32.27

4. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 4:25.98 685
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:38.84 33.89 250m: 2:46.37 33.73 350m: 3:54.52 34.06

100m: 1:04.95 33.02 200m: 2:12.64 33.80 300m: 3:20.46 34.09 400m: 4:25.98 31.46
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5. BOCIAN Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:31.65 643
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.12 34.57 250m: 2:48.86 34.96 350m: 3:58.01 34.13

100m: 1:04.55 33.80 200m: 2:13.90 34.78 300m: 3:23.88 35.02 400m: 4:31.65 33.64

6. POGOŃ Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:33.60 629
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:40.95 34.39 250m: 2:50.53 34.58 350m: 3:59.89 34.78

100m: 1:06.56 34.30 200m: 2:15.95 35.00 300m: 3:25.11 34.58 400m: 4:33.60 33.71

7. KOSIŃSKA Dominika SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 4:34.67 622
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.05 35.98 250m: 2:53.99 34.67 350m: 4:02.24 34.32

100m: 1:08.07 35.55 200m: 2:19.32 35.27 300m: 3:27.92 33.93 400m: 4:34.67 32.43

8. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:36.67 609
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.11 34.38 250m: 2:50.09 35.68 350m: 4:02.07 35.96

100m: 1:04.73 33.62 200m: 2:14.41 35.30 300m: 3:26.11 36.02 400m: 4:36.67 34.60

9. MUSIOŁ Wiktoria 98 AZS AWF Katowice 4:37.68 602
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:40.79 34.97 250m: 2:51.03 35.19 350m: 4:02.38 35.85

100m: 1:05.82 34.50 200m: 2:15.84 35.05 300m: 3:26.53 35.50 400m: 4:37.68 35.30

10. ZIOBER Wiktoria 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 4:39.10 593
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.31 34.81 250m: 2:50.51 35.86 350m: 4:03.17 36.24

100m: 1:04.50 33.68 200m: 2:14.65 35.34 300m: 3:26.93 36.42 400m: 4:39.10 35.93

11. IŻYCKA Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:40.09 587
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:43.64 35.50 250m: 2:54.10 34.64 350m: 4:04.82 35.63

100m: 1:08.14 35.32 200m: 2:19.46 35.82 300m: 3:29.19 35.09 400m: 4:40.09 35.27

12. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:40.34 585
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.52 35.24 250m: 2:52.56 35.61 350m: 4:04.72 36.34

100m: 1:06.28 34.40 200m: 2:16.95 35.43 300m: 3:28.38 35.82 400m: 4:40.34 35.62

13. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:43.63 565
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:42.77 35.66 250m: 2:55.01 36.19 350m: 4:08.24 36.72

100m: 1:07.11 34.81 200m: 2:18.82 36.05 300m: 3:31.52 36.51 400m: 4:43.63 35.39

14. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:43.96 563
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.13 34.97 250m: 2:51.51 35.94 350m: 4:05.83 37.71

100m: 1:05.16 34.46 200m: 2:15.57 35.44 300m: 3:28.12 36.61 400m: 4:43.96 38.13

15. MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 4:44.24 561
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:41.77 35.65 250m: 2:54.55 36.59 350m: 4:08.62 37.27

100m: 1:06.12 34.98 200m: 2:17.96 36.19 300m: 3:31.35 36.80 400m: 4:44.24 35.62

16. IVANOUSKAYA Hanna 02 Gcor 4:44.61 559
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:42.89 35.79 250m: 2:55.88 36.57 350m: 4:09.15 36.62

100m: 1:07.10 35.18 200m: 2:19.31 36.42 300m: 3:32.53 36.65 400m: 4:44.61 35.46

17. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 4:44.88 557
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.07 35.36 250m: 2:53.93 36.61 350m: 4:08.15 37.15

100m: 1:05.71 34.40 200m: 2:17.32 36.25 300m: 3:31.00 37.07 400m: 4:44.88 36.73

18. IVANOVA Darya 01 Neptun 4:45.31 555
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.31 35.60 250m: 2:55.12 36.67 350m: 4:09.28 37.04

100m: 1:06.71 34.98 200m: 2:18.45 36.14 300m: 3:32.24 37.12 400m: 4:45.31 36.03

19. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 4:45.82 552
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:43.34 36.10 250m: 2:57.49 37.42 350m: 4:11.18 36.79

100m: 1:07.24 35.66 200m: 2:20.07 36.73 300m: 3:34.39 36.90 400m: 4:45.82 34.64

20. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:46.14 550
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:43.15 35.99 250m: 2:56.48 36.77 350m: 4:10.59 36.93

100m: 1:07.16 35.32 200m: 2:19.71 36.56 300m: 3:33.66 37.18 400m: 4:46.14 35.55
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21. SMĘTEK Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:50.14 528
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:44.07 36.39 250m: 2:58.35 37.49 350m: 4:13.31 37.65

100m: 1:07.68 35.14 200m: 2:20.86 36.79 300m: 3:35.66 37.31 400m: 4:50.14 36.83

22. ROKITA Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:50.95 523
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.48 36.50 250m: 2:59.15 37.49 350m: 4:14.28 37.46

100m: 1:07.98 35.69 200m: 2:21.66 37.18 300m: 3:36.82 37.67 400m: 4:50.95 36.67

23. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 4:52.47 515
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.95 36.77 250m: 2:59.63 37.62 350m: 4:15.20 37.54

100m: 1:08.18 35.52 200m: 2:22.01 37.06 300m: 3:37.66 38.03 400m: 4:52.47 37.27

24. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:53.64 509
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:42.64 35.88 250m: 2:58.07 38.23 350m: 4:15.65 38.60

100m: 1:06.76 34.76 200m: 2:19.84 37.20 300m: 3:37.05 38.98 400m: 4:53.64 37.99

25. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 4:53.69 509
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:46.89 37.54 250m: 3:02.35 37.90 350m: 4:17.43 37.34

100m: 1:09.35 36.64 200m: 2:24.45 37.56 300m: 3:40.09 37.74 400m: 4:53.69 36.26

26. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:54.01 507
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:42.16 36.59 250m: 2:58.58 38.67 350m: 4:16.98 40.02

100m: 1:05.57 35.21 200m: 2:19.91 37.75 300m: 3:36.96 38.38 400m: 4:54.01 37.03

27. FIRA Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 4:54.15 506
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:46.80 37.30 250m: 3:02.26 37.74 350m: 4:18.54 38.21

100m: 1:09.50 36.35 200m: 2:24.52 37.72 300m: 3:40.33 38.07 400m: 4:54.15 35.61

28. SIKORA Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 4:54.18 506
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.33 37.45 250m: 3:01.55 38.34 350m: 4:18.48 38.50

100m: 1:07.88 35.43 200m: 2:23.21 37.88 300m: 3:39.98 38.43 400m: 4:54.18 35.70

29. KOTSESHAVA Lizaveta 03 Neptun 4:54.35 505
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.91 37.16 250m: 3:01.36 37.63 350m: 4:17.39 37.74

100m: 1:08.75 36.37 200m: 2:23.73 37.82 300m: 3:39.65 38.29 400m: 4:54.35 36.96

30. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 4:54.51 504
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:45.96 36.95 250m: 3:00.89 37.50 350m: 4:17.38 38.25

100m: 1:09.01 35.77 200m: 2:23.39 37.43 300m: 3:39.13 38.24 400m: 4:54.51 37.13

31. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:59.31 481
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.82 38.44 250m: 3:05.13 38.18 350m: 4:22.68 38.37

100m: 1:09.38 36.64 200m: 2:26.95 39.13 300m: 3:44.31 39.18 400m: 4:59.31 36.63

32. CZICHY Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:59.68 479
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:47.99 38.14 250m: 3:03.54 37.94 350m: 4:20.74 38.70

100m: 1:09.85 36.80 200m: 2:25.60 37.61 300m: 3:42.04 38.50 400m: 4:59.68 38.94

33. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:00.25 476
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:47.51 37.81 250m: 3:04.85 38.49 350m: 4:22.58 39.21

100m: 1:09.70 36.59 200m: 2:26.36 38.85 300m: 3:43.37 38.52 400m: 5:00.25 37.67

34. SALAMON Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:00.85 473
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.18 37.63 250m: 3:04.52 38.93 350m: 4:23.55 39.73

100m: 1:09.55 36.51 200m: 2:25.59 38.41 300m: 3:43.82 39.30 400m: 5:00.85 37.30

35. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 5:02.66 465
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:50.23 38.77 250m: 3:08.51 39.02 350m: 4:25.67 38.42

100m: 1:11.46 37.82 200m: 2:29.49 39.26 300m: 3:47.25 38.74 400m: 5:02.66 36.99

36. MORCISZEK Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 5:04.96 454
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:48.97 38.94 250m: 3:07.78 39.50 350m: 4:27.08 39.85

100m: 1:10.03 37.32 200m: 2:28.28 39.31 300m: 3:47.23 39.45 400m: 5:04.96 37.88
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37. NOWAK Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 5:08.70 438
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:53.26 39.72 250m: 3:12.94 39.90 350m: 4:31.46 39.20

100m: 1:13.54 38.71 200m: 2:33.04 39.78 300m: 3:52.26 39.32 400m: 5:08.70 37.24

38. GOJ Aleksandra 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 5:10.35 431
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:50.47 39.61 250m: 3:10.86 40.02 350m: 4:31.40 40.31

100m: 1:10.86 37.20 200m: 2:30.84 40.37 300m: 3:51.09 40.23 400m: 5:10.35 38.95

39. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:11.34 427
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:49.04 38.75 250m: 3:09.93 41.00 350m: 4:32.16 41.43

100m: 1:10.29 37.27 200m: 2:28.93 39.89 300m: 3:50.73 40.80 400m: 5:11.34 39.18

40. SKRĘTKOWSKA Martyna 04 START Opole 5:12.35 423
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:53.83 40.05 250m: 3:14.64 40.19 350m: 4:34.48 39.54

100m: 1:13.78 38.83 200m: 2:34.45 40.62 300m: 3:54.94 40.30 400m: 5:12.35 37.87

41. MIKRUT Nina 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:15.51 410
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:54.88 41.18 250m: 3:18.01 41.61 350m: 4:37.68 39.97

100m: 1:13.70 38.71 200m: 2:36.40 41.52 300m: 3:57.71 39.70 400m: 5:15.51 37.83

42. PYTKA Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:16.52 406
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:55.19 40.34 250m: 3:16.98 40.90 350m: 4:37.84 40.12

100m: 1:14.85 39.53 200m: 2:36.08 40.89 300m: 3:57.72 40.74 400m: 5:16.52 38.68

43. KLIŚ Oliwia 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:17.47 403
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:53.50 40.47 250m: 3:16.28 41.40 350m: 4:38.60 40.83

100m: 1:13.03 39.33 200m: 2:34.88 41.38 300m: 3:57.77 41.49 400m: 5:17.47 38.87

44. OLMA Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:17.50 403
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.94 39.56 250m: 3:13.82 41.18 350m: 4:37.81 42.35

100m: 1:12.38 38.26 200m: 2:32.64 40.70 300m: 3:55.46 41.64 400m: 5:17.50 39.69

45. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:18.07 400
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:54.76 40.83 250m: 3:16.63 41.30 350m: 4:38.82 40.78

100m: 1:13.93 39.61 200m: 2:35.33 40.57 300m: 3:58.04 41.41 400m: 5:18.07 39.25

46. KALETA Karolina 02 SIKRET Gliwice 5:18.62 398
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:51.11 39.47 250m: 3:12.85 41.32 350m: 4:37.49 42.73

100m: 1:11.64 37.67 200m: 2:31.53 40.42 300m: 3:54.76 41.91 400m: 5:18.62 41.13

47. KUBECKA Dominika 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:19.14 396
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:55.68 40.65 250m: 3:16.78 40.28 350m: 4:38.65 40.79

100m: 1:15.03 39.19 200m: 2:36.50 40.82 300m: 3:57.86 41.08 400m: 5:19.14 40.49

48. ADAMCZYK Daria 01 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 5:20.77 390
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:55.10 40.72 250m: 3:17.35 41.28 350m: 4:40.78 41.46

100m: 1:14.38 39.71 200m: 2:36.07 40.97 300m: 3:59.32 41.97 400m: 5:20.77 39.99

49. KOWALSKA Julia 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:21.43 388
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:54.71 40.33 250m: 3:15.34 40.56 350m: 4:39.59 43.10

100m: 1:14.38 39.23 200m: 2:34.78 40.07 300m: 3:56.49 41.15 400m: 5:21.43 41.84

50. CHOWANIEC Oliwia SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 5:22.03 386
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:55.26 40.51 250m: 3:17.58 41.34 350m: 4:41.02 41.87

100m: 1:14.75 39.85 200m: 2:36.24 40.98 300m: 3:59.15 41.57 400m: 5:22.03 41.01

51. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:28.66 363
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:00.65 42.76 250m: 3:27.19 42.74 350m: 4:51.34 42.38

100m: 1:17.89 41.21 200m: 2:44.45 43.80 300m: 4:08.96 41.77 400m: 5:28.66 37.32

52. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:32.75 350
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:59.90 42.74 250m: 3:26.11 43.27 350m: 4:52.11 42.72

100m: 1:17.16 40.42 200m: 2:42.84 42.94 300m: 4:09.39 43.28 400m: 5:32.75 40.64
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53. SAUCHYNA Katsiaryna 06 Neptun 5:32.76 350
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:00.85 42.15 250m: 3:25.97 42.75 350m: 4:51.73 42.71

100m: 1:18.70 41.42 200m: 2:43.22 42.37 300m: 4:09.02 43.05 400m: 5:32.76 41.03

54. GIERACH Oliwia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:34.04 346
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:01.06 42.45 250m: 3:27.55 42.55 350m: 4:54.15 43.08

100m: 1:18.61 40.90 200m: 2:45.00 43.94 300m: 4:11.07 43.52 400m: 5:34.04 39.89

55. NOWAK Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:37.20 336
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.83 43.29 250m: 3:27.83 43.70 350m: 4:55.24 44.10

100m: 1:16.54 41.16 200m: 2:44.13 44.30 300m: 4:11.14 43.31 400m: 5:37.20 41.96

56. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:37.78 334
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:03.47 43.59 250m: 3:31.08 44.52 350m: 4:59.52 43.64

100m: 1:19.88 42.32 200m: 2:46.56 43.09 300m: 4:15.88 44.80 400m: 5:37.78 38.26

57. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:39.20 330
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:02.13 43.66 250m: 3:30.46 44.20 350m: 4:59.32 44.32

100m: 1:18.47 42.17 200m: 2:46.26 44.13 300m: 4:15.00 44.54 400m: 5:39.20 39.88

58. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:39.56 329
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:03.50 42.88 250m: 3:31.32 44.26 350m: 4:59.16 43.50

100m: 1:20.62 42.16 200m: 2:47.06 43.56 300m: 4:15.66 44.34 400m: 5:39.56 40.40

59. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:39.89 328
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:02.88 43.37 250m: 3:30.15 43.24 350m: 4:57.54 43.69

100m: 1:19.51 41.48 200m: 2:46.91 44.03 300m: 4:13.85 43.70 400m: 5:39.89 42.35

60. CHROBOK Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 5:41.75 323
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.36 43.24 250m: 3:31.57 43.87 350m: 4:59.85 44.11

100m: 1:20.12 42.28 200m: 2:47.70 44.34 300m: 4:15.74 44.17 400m: 5:41.75 41.90

61. KOBYLSKA Magdalena 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:41.93 322
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:02.85 43.45 250m: 3:31.20 44.62 350m: 5:00.52 44.87

100m: 1:19.40 42.14 200m: 2:46.58 43.73 300m: 4:15.65 44.45 400m: 5:41.93 41.41

62. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:42.64 320
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:00.98 43.89 250m: 3:31.05 45.67 350m: 5:01.09 45.29

100m: 1:17.09 41.63 200m: 2:45.38 44.40 300m: 4:15.80 44.75 400m: 5:42.64 41.55

63. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:43.07 319
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:03.69 43.67 250m: 3:31.59 44.27 350m: 5:00.52 44.60

100m: 1:20.02 42.43 200m: 2:47.32 43.63 300m: 4:15.92 44.33 400m: 5:43.07 42.55

64. TSITOVA Darya 04 Neptun 5:44.45 315
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:04.03 43.24 250m: 3:33.53 44.64 350m: 5:02.99 45.03

100m: 1:20.79 42.63 200m: 2:48.89 44.86 300m: 4:17.96 44.43 400m: 5:44.45 41.46

65. SOJKA Oliwia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 5:45.19 313
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:03.08 43.69 250m: 3:32.16 44.84 350m: 5:03.08 45.32

100m: 1:19.39 42.41 200m: 2:47.32 44.24 300m: 4:17.76 45.60 400m: 5:45.19 42.11

66. KRAUZE Paulina 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:47.91 306
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:02.66 43.59 250m: 3:33.46 45.80 350m: 5:04.52 45.67

100m: 1:19.07 42.32 200m: 2:47.66 45.00 300m: 4:18.85 45.39 400m: 5:47.91 43.39

67. SZPOR Julia 04 SIKRET Gliwice 5:50.97 298
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:05.68 45.29 250m: 3:35.93 45.77 350m:

100m: 1:20.39 42.83 200m: 2:50.16 44.48 300m: 4:22.16 46.23 400m: 5:50.97

68. KAZLOUSKAYA Anastasiya 05 Neptun 5:52.14 295
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:11.35 46.24 250m: 3:43.19 46.23 350m: 5:11.60 43.61

100m: 1:25.11 44.99 200m: 2:56.96 45.61 300m: 4:27.99 44.80 400m: 5:52.14 40.54
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69. WOJCIECHOWSKA Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:52.87 293
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:03.55 45.38 250m: 3:34.33 45.68 350m: 5:07.98 46.64

100m: 1:18.17 41.55 200m: 2:48.65 45.10 300m: 4:21.34 47.01 400m: 5:52.87 44.89

70. TKACZ Magdalena 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:53.13 292
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:07.67 44.64 250m: 3:40.10 46.17 350m: 5:10.90 45.38

100m: 1:23.03 44.38 200m: 2:53.93 46.26 300m: 4:25.52 45.42 400m: 5:53.13 42.23

71. GÓRECKA Maja 08 Uks Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 5:54.33 289
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:08.61 45.43 250m: 3:38.82 44.72 350m: 5:10.02 44.90

100m: 1:23.18 43.87 200m: 2:54.10 45.49 300m: 4:25.12 46.30 400m: 5:54.33 44.31

72. DOROSIŃSKA Paulina 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:57.29 282
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:11.02 45.22 250m: 3:43.15 45.63 350m: 5:13.57 44.67

100m: 1:25.80 45.30 200m: 2:57.52 46.50 300m: 4:28.90 45.75 400m: 5:57.29 43.72

73. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:59.55 277
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:10.45 46.20 250m: 3:43.90 46.83 350m: 5:16.75 45.89

100m: 1:24.25 44.39 200m: 2:57.07 46.62 300m: 4:30.86 46.96 400m: 5:59.55 42.80

74. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 6:01.86 272
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:12.85 46.62 250m: 3:45.05 45.90 350m: 5:17.58 46.06

100m: 1:26.23 46.65 200m: 2:59.15 46.30 300m: 4:31.52 46.47 400m: 6:01.86 44.28

75. PUCEK Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 6:03.02 269
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:09.40 46.02 250m: 3:43.94 47.21 350m: 5:18.92 47.26

100m: 1:23.38 43.82 200m: 2:56.73 47.33 300m: 4:31.66 47.72 400m: 6:03.02 44.10

76. DRAŻYK Wiktoria 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:03.69 268
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:12.52 46.48 250m: 3:46.65 47.42 350m: 5:19.87 46.08

100m: 1:26.04 45.62 200m: 2:59.23 46.71 300m: 4:33.79 47.14 400m: 6:03.69 43.82

77. KĘDZIORA Vanessa 06 MKS Pałac Katowice 6:03.97 267
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:13.23 46.52 250m: 3:46.59 47.03 350m: 5:20.95 47.36

100m: 1:26.71 46.28 200m: 2:59.56 46.33 300m: 4:33.59 47.00 400m: 6:03.97 43.02

78. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:06.19 262
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.19

79. MARKOCKA Hanna 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:06.52 261
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 2:19.08 48.63 250m: 3:50.25 43.73 350m: 5:21.66 45.77

100m: 1:30.45 47.91 200m: 3:06.52 47.44 300m: 4:35.89 45.64 400m: 6:06.52 44.86

80. BIAŁAS Martyna 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 6:11.50 251
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:16.22 48.31 250m: 3:52.03 48.30 350m: 5:27.23 47.51

100m: 1:27.91 46.22 200m: 3:03.73 47.51 300m: 4:39.72 47.69 400m: 6:11.50 44.27

81. NOWARA Kinga 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:17.09 240
50m: 41.90 41.90 150m: 2:18.09 48.99 250m: 350m: 5:31.56

100m: 1:29.10 47.20 200m: 3:06.70 48.61 300m: 400m: 6:17.09 45.53

82. GREŃ Martyna 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:17.35 240
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:17.71 48.94 250m: 3:58.36 51.02 350m: 5:34.93 47.27

100m: 1:28.77 47.85 200m: 3:07.34 49.63 300m: 4:47.66 49.30 400m: 6:17.35 42.42

83. FRANCUZ Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:25.74 224
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:15.45 47.92 250m: 3:56.39 50.57 350m: 5:38.00 51.20

100m: 1:27.53 46.53 200m: 3:05.82 50.37 300m: 4:46.80 50.41 400m: 6:25.74 47.74

84. NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:27.39 221
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:18.98 50.91 250m: 4:02.25 51.66 350m: 5:40.95 49.73

100m: 1:28.07 47.23 200m: 3:10.59 51.61 300m: 4:51.22 48.97 400m: 6:27.39 46.44
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85. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:33.16 212
50m: 43.32 43.32 150m: 2:22.61 50.69 250m: 4:04.55 51.39 350m: 5:46.13

100m: 1:31.92 48.60 200m: 3:13.16 50.55 300m: 400m: 6:33.16 47.03

86. ŁOPIANIAK Amelia 07 START Opole 6:44.03 195
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:24.86 52.96 250m: 4:10.84 53.22 350m: 5:56.89 51.80

100m: 1:31.90 49.39 200m: 3:17.62 52.76 300m: 5:05.09 54.25 400m: 6:44.03 47.14

87. PŁONKA Oliwia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:44.38 195
50m: 43.27 43.27 150m: 2:22.07 50.84 250m: 4:07.73 52.92 350m: 5:53.55 52.61

100m: 1:31.23 47.96 200m: 3:14.81 52.74 300m: 5:00.94 53.21 400m: 6:44.38 50.83

88. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 START Opole 6:44.79 194
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:21.96 50.22 250m: 4:07.60 52.72 350m: 5:54.48 53.39

100m: 1:31.74 48.70 200m: 3:14.88 52.92 300m: 5:01.09 53.49 400m: 6:44.79 50.31

89. STACHOWICZ Maja 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:49.13 188
50m: 43.20 43.20 150m: 2:23.77 51.00 250m: 4:09.57 52.96 350m:

100m: 1:32.77 49.57 200m: 3:16.61 52.84 300m: 5:02.84 53.27 400m: 6:49.13

90. WALKIEWICZ Zuzanna 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:52.64 183
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:27.23 53.02 250m: 4:13.63 53.13 350m: 6:00.42 53.05

100m: 1:34.21 51.23 200m: 3:20.50 53.27 300m: 5:07.37 53.74 400m: 6:52.64 52.22

91. ŁUCZKA Natalia 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:55.63 179
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 3:18.66 1:49.32 250m: 5:11.52 56.67 350m:

100m: 1:29.34 48.89 200m: 4:14.85 56.19 300m: 6:04.04 52.52 400m: 6:55.63

92. PÓŁKOTYCKA Olga 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 7:00.21 173
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:34.08 56.31 250m: 4:26.42 55.48 350m: 6:12.39 49.72

100m: 1:37.77 54.09 200m: 3:30.94 56.86 300m: 5:22.67 56.25 400m: 7:00.21 47.82

93. GILOWSKA Maria 06 START Opole 7:04.21 168
50m: 44.30 44.30 150m: 2:30.88 54.33 250m: 4:23.00 55.79 350m: 6:13.83 55.60

100m: 1:36.55 52.25 200m: 3:27.21 56.33 300m: 5:18.23 55.23 400m: 7:04.21 50.38

94. GLAPIAK Julia 08 START Opole 7:22.22 149
50m: 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:38.46 56.98 250m: 4:33.13 57.09 350m: 6:29.11 57.06

100m: 1:41.48 56.12 200m: 3:36.04 57.58 300m: 5:32.05 58.92 400m: 7:22.22 53.11

95. DOLATA Julia 07 START Opole 7:23.02 148
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:35.92 58.63 250m: 4:33.75 58.02 350m: 6:34.54 1:03.16

100m: 1:37.29 53.98 200m: 3:35.73 59.81 300m: 5:31.38 57.63 400m: 7:23.02 48.48

96. CZURYŁO Alicja 07 START Opole 7:29.29 142
50m: 45.24 45.24 150m: 2:40.35 58.45 250m: 4:37.21 59.03 350m: 6:34.34 58.50

100m: 1:41.90 56.66 200m: 3:38.18 57.83 300m: 5:35.84 58.63 400m: 7:29.29 54.95

97. ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 START Opole 8:06.53 111
50m: 51.45 51.45 150m: 2:52.66 1:02.19 250m: 4:59.94 1:04.11 350m: 7:04.09 1:00.00

100m: 1:50.47 59.02 200m: 3:55.83 1:03.17 300m: 6:04.09 1:04.15 400m: 8:06.53 1:02.44
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